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         Special Pool Events 2025  

  
Saturday, May 24, Opening Day 10:30 a.m.  

DJ Steve 4 p.m.-7 p.m  
Friday, June 6, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Friday, June 13, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 17, Girls Night Out 5:15 p.m.-8:30 p.m. 
Friday, June 20, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Wednesday, June 25, Trivia 5p.m.-7:30p.m. Moonlight Swim’ til9p.m. 
Friday, June 27, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Friday, July 4, DJ Wild Bill 4 p.m.-7 p.m. 
Friday, July 11, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 15, All Star Game 8 p.m. 
Friday, July 18, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, July 24, Trivia 5 p.m.-7:30p.m. Moonlight Swim’ til 9p.m. 
Friday, July 25, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 1, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 8, Root Beer Float Night 5:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 15, Happy Hour BYOB 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. 
Friday, August 22, Trivia 5 p.m.-7:30 p.m. Moonlight Swim’ til 9p.m 
Friday, August 29, DJ Steve 4 p.m.-7 p.m.  
Monday, September 1, Pool Closes at 6 p.m.  
 
Please note: RAIN DATES for all events are the next day after the event 
was originally scheduled.  If both the original date and the rain date are 
cancelled, the event will not be held this summer. Only Root Beer Float 
Night will be re-scheduled if both nights are rained out. 


